

PACHET BIROTICA 1743

I.D.: 103711491

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.692,15 RON - 3.692,15 RON

Descriere: FILE PVC Bucata - H87 19 10 16.50 165.00 196.35 2 BIBLIORAFI 50MM Bucata - H87 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 3 BIBLIORAFI 80MM Bucata - H87 19 15 12.00 180.00 214.20 4 DOSAR SINA Bucata - H87 19 1 000 1.00 1 000.00 1 190.00 5 DOSAR PLIC Bucata - H87 19 1 000 1.00 1 000.00 1 190.00 6 BANDA DISPENSER 19X33 Bucata - H87 19 1 7.80 7.80 9.28 7 HARTIE A3 Bucata - H87 19 5 48.00 240.00 285.60 8 PIX BIC Bucata - H87 19 60 1.10 66.00 78.54 9 TAVITE DOCUMENTE Bucata - H87 19 5 14.99 74.95 89.19 10 HARTIE IG DISPENSER Bucata - H87 19 36 6.90 248.40 295.60 11 RAMA TABLOU A4 MARO Bucata - H87 19 10 59.00 590.00 702.10
